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Classic Collection Cabinet Furniture

Minor

Minimus
20

CL-118-MN-X-PB

Polished Brass

CL-118-MN-X-BN 

Buff Nickel

CL-118-MN-X10B

Oil Rubbed Bronze

CL-118-MN-X-PN

Polished Nickel

CL-118-MR-X-PN

Polished Nickel

CL-118-MR-X10B

Oil Rubbed Bronze

CL-118-MR-X-BN 

Buff Nickel

CL-118-MR-X-PB

Polished Brass

Dunross
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Classic Collection Cabinet Furniture
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 40mm (1-5/8”) Face Diameter x 14mm (1/2”) Base Diameter, 40mm (1-5/8”) Projection

 30mm (1-1/8”) Face Diameter x 10.5mm (3/8”) Base Diameter, 30mm (1-1/8”) Projection

Item Number

CL-118-MR-X-PB
CL-118-MR-X-PN
CL-118-MR-X-BN
CL-118-MR-X-10B

Finish

Polished Brass
Polished Nickel

Buff Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

Price

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Item Number

CL-118-MN-X-PB
CL-118-MN-X-PN
CL-118-MN-X-BN
CL-118-MN-X-10B

Finish

Polished Brass
Polished Nickel

Buff Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

Price

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

Dunross Minimus

Dunross Minor
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